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ACCESSCORP 22.90 22.95 22.80 22.95 40,111,135 917,761,856 0.22% 9.29%
ETI 50.00 47.00 47.00 47.00 517,745 24,600,739 -6.00% 12.17%
FCMB 11.70 11.70 11.70 11.70 3,463,420 39,882,695 0.00% -2.90%
FIDELITYBK 20.25 20.60 20.20 20.55 5,570,816 113,684,074 1.48% 8.16%
FIRSTHOLDCO 50.00 50.45 49.05 50.00 10,705,157 534,498,702 0.00% 4.38%
GTCO 95.00 94.95 94.50 94.95 22,881,535 2,166,597,888 -0.05% 4.69%
JAIZBANK 7.21 7.93 6.90 7.93 17,896,162 135,138,740 9.99% 74.29%
STANBIC 107.00 108.00 108.00 108.00 25,767,412 2,782,318,585 0.93% 8.00%

STERLINGNG 7.80 7.90 7.60 7.85 6,559,051 51,055,146 0.64% 11.35%

UBA 45.00 44.95 44.70 44.90 7,722,605 345,971,323 -0.22% 7.80%
WEMABANK 22.85 22.90 22.80 22.80 6,356,018 145,172,760 -0.22% 11.76%
ZENITHBANK 72.00 72.05 71.80 72.00 38,111,195 2,742,042,403 0.00% 16.50%
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AUSTINLAZ 3.50 3.85 3.55 3.72 11,129,322 42,559,173 6.29% -12.47%
BERGER 55.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 126,474 7,212,219 0.00% 14.58%
BETAGLAS 420.00 0.00 0.00 420.00 102,566 43,859,642 0.00% 13.51%
CAP 79.50 0.00 0.00 79.50 30,939 2,431,616 0.00% 15.22%
BUACEMENT 183.00 0.00 0.00 183.00 264,166 45,545,520 0.00% 2.52%
CUTIX 3.60 3.80 3.70 3.71 4,745,895 17,723,685 3.06% 19.68%
DANGCEM 635.00 0.00 0.00 635.00 390,861 242,479,782 0.00% 4.27%
MEYER 18.95 0.00 0.00 18.95 310,195 6,408,704 0.00% 46.33%
UNIONDICON 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 723,013 6,947,250 5.56% 37.68%
WAPCO 157.10 158.00 157.10 158.00 3,439,136 542,375,758 0.57% 17.47%
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BUAFOODS 798.90 0.00 0.00 798.90 144,595 106,993,137 0.00% 0.00%
CADBURY 66.00 66.20 63.60 63.60 1,810,249 117,875,219 -3.64% 6.18%
CHAMPION 20.95 20.00 19.00 19.00 6,293,857 125,320,094 -9.31% 35.71%
DANGSUGAR 68.00 68.20 68.00 68.20 2,826,782 192,750,031 0.29% 13.67%
GUINNESS 349.90 0.00 0.00 349.90 147,974 46,614,761 0.00% 0.00%
HONYFLOUR 23.05 24.00 24.00 24.00 2,355,088 55,589,910 4.12% 9.59%
INTBREW 14.90 15.00 15.00 15.00 1,931,648 28,931,655 0.67% 7.14%
MCNICHOLS 6.30 6.93 6.47 6.93 3,765,453 25,543,237 10.00% 111.93%
NASCON 116.00 0.00 0.00 116.00 426,777 47,489,422 0.00% 7.91%
NB 80.15 80.00 79.05 80.00 30,599,518 2,444,380,594 -0.19% 6.24%
NESTLE 2153.80 0.00 0.00 2153.80 96,447 202,742,658 0.00% 10.00%
NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 47,283 3,797,146 0.00% 0.00%
PZ 56.00 56.20 56.00 56.20 2,234,911 125,774,492 0.36% 26.72%
UNILEVER 77.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 320,568 23,854,657 0.00% 6.94%
VITAFOAM 109.60 113.00 113.00 113.00 2,322,307 258,564,186 3.10% 22.83%
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ARADEL 794.80 780.00 780.00 780.00 1,857,747 1,436,381,677 -1.86% 16.42%
CONOIL 169.00 0.00 0.00 169.00 50,740 7,950,497 0.00% -9.72%
ETERNA 32.30 0.00 0.00 32.30 1,082,902 33,294,955 0.00% 13.33%
JAPAULGOLD 2.59 2.70 2.50 2.50 12,568,412 32,271,057 -3.47% 8.23%
OANDO 41.90 40.95 40.50 40.85 2,546,348 104,221,816 -2.51% 1.62%
SEPLAT 6700.00 0.00 0.00 6700.00 138,639 948,708,468 0.00% 15.34%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 456,209 262,776,384 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 16.50 16.50 15.60 15.60 14,486,907 229,210,841 -5.45% 16.42%
FTNCOCOA 7.05 7.75 6.96 7.20 13,095,108 94,031,106 2.13% 44.00%
LIVESTOCK 7.25 7.30 7.00 7.30 2,495,838 17,857,961 0.69% 20.66%
OKOMUOIL 1206.50 0.00 0.00 1206.50 325,554 392,927,466 0.00% 10.18%
PRESCO 1635.00 0.00 0.00 1635.00 428,497 675,631,459 0.00% 12.76%
ZICHIS 1.99 2.18 2.18 2.18 69,224,000 150,908,320 9.55% 9.55%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 74,629 1,023,265 0.00% 0.00%
NGXGROUP 84.10 81.95 81.95 81.95 888,282 72,159,709 -2.56% 17.07%
SCOA 17.95 19.70 19.70 19.70 175,623 3,459,773 9.75% 177.46%
TRANSCORP 48.20 0.00 0.00 48.20 1,863,764 87,388,968 0.00% 6.17%
UACN 92.30 0.00 0.00 92.30 303,997 27,839,161 0.00% 1.43%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 4.29 4.37 4.22 4.24 19,955,469 85,127,368 -1.17% 11.87%
CONHALLPLC 5.00 5.10 5.00 5.05 2,842,773 14,339,277 1.00% 16.36%
CORNERST 6.50 6.69 6.38 6.50 2,368,246 15,536,618 0.00% 9.06%
CUSTODIAN 43.00 45.00 40.00 45.00 20,076,408 804,269,182 4.65% 4.65%
GUINEAINS 1.30 1.34 1.26 1.30 2,313,400 3,038,777 0.00% -2.26%
LASACO 2.62 2.68 2.52 2.60 16,997,451 43,718,121 -0.76% 6.12%
LINKASSURE 1.97 2.01 1.97 1.99 11,835,391 23,560,654 1.02% 11.80%
MANSARD 16.00 15.25 15.10 15.10 2,179,585 33,441,348 -5.63% 10.22%
MBENEFIT 4.18 4.35 4.19 4.25 7,496,653 31,774,592 1.67% 37.10%
NEM 33.80 33.90 33.00 33.90 7,004,038 225,688,533 0.30% 26.49%
PRESTIGE 1.86 1.86 1.70 1.80 7,528,908 13,506,583 -3.23% 13.92%
REGALINS 1.20 1.26 1.19 1.19 9,892,759 12,052,540 -0.83% 10.19%
ROYALEX 2.19 2.40 2.19 2.40 22,811,275 53,494,100 9.59% 29.03%
SOVRENINS 3.65 3.85 3.65 3.85 6,050,414 22,848,061 5.48% 0.79%
SUNUASSUR 4.61 4.80 4.65 4.65 4,842,862 22,709,878 0.87% -15.45%
UNIVINSURE 1.24 1.27 1.20 1.20 13,010,801 15,933,926 -3.23% -0.83%
WAPIC 3.59 3.53 3.33 3.35 3,053,170 10,422,338 -6.69% 3.08%
VERITASKAP 2.00 2.11 1.98 2.07 22,333,383 44,830,033 3.50% 21.05%
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ABBEYBDS 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 169,540 1,283,324 0.00% 10.94%
AFRIPRUD 15.55 15.25 15.25 15.25 814,379 12,545,588 -1.93% 3.04%
DEAPCAP 5.39 5.92 5.92 5.92 5,364,341 31,755,254 9.83% 211.58%
LIVINGTRUST 4.88 5.36 5.18 5.36 1,929,334 10,133,051 9.84% 55.36%
NPFMCRFBK 4.73 5.20 4.50 5.19 19,467,960 98,835,689 9.73% 39.89%
UCAP 18.50 18.60 18.50 18.50 5,727,954 106,261,452 0.00% -1.07%
VFDGROUP 12.00 12.05 11.95 12.05 2,326,911 28,009,298 0.42% 9.55%
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HMCALL 4.21 4.21 4.21 4.21 962,978 3,982,781 0.00% 5.25%
JBERGER 168.00 182.00 182.00 182.00 850,182 145,558,896 8.33% 19.03%
NIDF 115.40 0.00 0.00 115.40 416,157 51,093,440 0.00% 0.35%
UPDC 5.70 6.15 5.70 5.85 4,983,722 29,629,775 2.63% 19.39%
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FIDSON 69.90 74.00 74.00 74.00 1,867,048 132,854,789 5.87% 47.70%
MAYBAKER 39.70 43.65 43.55 43.65 6,098,685 264,197,790 9.95% 129.74%
MECURE 104.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 360,009 33,697,242 0.00% 59.51%
NEIMETH 12.20 13.40 13.40 13.40 10,766,438 144,025,173 9.84% 131.03%
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CHAMS 4.30 4.70 4.03 4.70 25,770,748 113,218,526 9.30% 20.51%
CWG 19.70 21.65 19.95 21.65 13,981,105 294,077,811 9.90% 20.28%
ETRANZACT 17.10 17.75 17.35 17.70 1,499,973 26,393,249 3.51% 55.95%
NCR 155.50 171.05 171.05 171.05 218,194 37,320,095 10.00% 135.28%
NSLTECH 1.18 1.18 1.10 1.10 54,796,860 61,912,691 -6.78% 44.74%
OMATEK 2.13 2.34 2.34 2.34 6,957,725 16,281,077 9.86% 107.08%
TRIPPLEG 6.44 7.08 6.45 6.49 2,116,590 14,065,957 0.78% 46.83%
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DAARCOMM 1.29 1.41 1.39 1.41 9,393,560 13,142,044 9.30% 51.61%
LEGENDINT 5.37 5.86 5.25 5.86 2,181,636 12,232,572 9.12% 10.78%
MTNN 580.00 0.00 0.00 580.00 1,179,469 676,894,913 0.00% 13.50%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 774,225 795,438,765 0.00% 0.00%
IMG 34.85 0.00 0.00 34.85 534,468 17,199,129 0.00% 8.91%
MULTIVERSE 28.25 0.00 0.00 28.25 362,002 9,258,018 0.00% 111.61%
TRANSPOWER 307.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 17,577 4,856,525 0.00% 0.00%
Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change

YTD Price Change

ABCTRANS 5.68 0.00 0.00 5.68 643,910 3,781,278 0.00% 38.54%
ACADEMY 8.25 8.80 8.25 8.80 2,131,173 17,986,289 6.67% 20.55%
CAVERTON 7.60 7.95 7.60 7.65 3,508,161 27,004,513 0.66% 41.67%
CILEASING 8.20 8.20 7.90 8.20 1,604,558 12,943,474 0.00% 19.71%
EUNISELL 163.50 0.00 0.00 163.50 334,942 50,611,874 0.00% 42.17%
IKEJAHOTEL 32.60 35.80 35.30 35.80 1,220,704 43,191,041 9.82% -14.56%
NAHCO 110.00 110.00 109.90 109.90 1,940,497 213,275,375 -0.09% 1.76%
REDSTAREX 15.95 0.00 0.00 15.95 630,257 10,556,351 0.00% 83.33%
RTBRISCOE 4.50 4.95 4.64 4.95 3,671,942 17,962,344 10.00% 41.43%
SKYAVN 96.20 0.00 0.00 96.20 134,310 12,832,069 0.00% 8.76%
TANTALIZER 3.47 3.81 3.81 3.81 33,063,468 125,971,813 9.80% 52.40%
TIP 15.00 15.35 14.90 14.90 5,752,157 86,415,436 -0.67% 12.03%
TRANSCOHOT 170.90 0.00 0.00 170.90 19,488 3,118,515 0.00% 0.00%
UPL 5.95 6.40 6.10 6.40 2,458,513 15,353,572 7.56% 6.67%
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 Research: research@unitedcapitalplcgroup.com    Securities Trading: securities@unitedcapitalplcgroup.com    Trustees: Trustees@unitedcapitalplcgroup.com

Natural Resources/Utilities

Services

United Capital Plc Research (UCR) notes are prepared with due care and diligence based on publicly available information as well as analysts’ knowledge and opinion on the 
markets and companies covered; albeit UCR neither guarantees its accuracy nor    completeness as the sole investment guidance for the readership. Therefore, neither United 
Capital (UCAP) nor any of its associates or subsidiary companies and employees thereof can be held responsible for any loss suffered from the reliance on this report as it is not 

an offer to buy or sell securities herein discussed. Please note this report is a proprietary work of UCR and should not be reproduced (in any form) without the prior written consent 
of  Management. UCAP is registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission and its subsidiary, UBA Securities Limited is a dealing member of the Nigerian Stock Exchange. 

For enquiries, contact United Capital Plc, 3rd Floor, Afriland Towers, 97/105 Broad Street, Lagos. ©United Capital Plc 2021.

United Capital Plc is registered and regulated by the Securities and Exchange Commission, Nigeria

Insurance

Other Financial Institutions

Construction/Real Estate

Health Care

ICT

Telecommunication


